
North Country Falcons
Varsity Baseball

2024

Day Date Opponent Time Dismissal Bus

Hanover BB/SB
Tues 9-Apr JV/V BB (S) @South Burlington 4:00 PM 12:45 PM 1:00 PM
Tues 23-Apr @ Enosburg (NL) 4:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM
Th 25-Apr @ Mt Abraham 4:30 PM 12:30 PM 12:45 PM

Tues 30-Apr (H) vs MMU (NL) 4:30 PM
Th 2-May @ Lake Region (NL) 4:30 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM
Sat 4-May (H) vs Enosburg (SAT) 3:00 PM
Mon 6-May @ Mt Abraham from 4/25 4:30 PM 12:00 PM 12:15 PM
Tues 7-May (H) vs Harwood 4:30 PM
Th 9-May @ Lamoille 4:30 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM
Sat 11-May (H) vs Montpelier 11:00 AM

Tues 14-May (H) vs Oxbow 4:30 PM
Th 16-May (H) Lake Region 4:00 PM
Sat 18-May (H) vs Lyndon 10:00 AM
Mon 20-May (H) vs MMU from 4/30 4:30 PM
Tues 21-May @ U-32 4:30 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM

Th 23-May @ Spaulding 4:30 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM

Sat 25-May  (H) vs Hazen 11:00 AM
Tues 28-May (H) vs Randolph 4:30 PM
Th 30-May @ Thetford 4:30 PM 1;15 PM 1:30 PM

Sat 1-Jun @ Enosburg (NL) (from 4/23) 10:00 AM 7:30 AM
VPA PLAYDOWNS- June 4/5
VPA QUARTERFINALS- June 7/8
VPA SEMIFINALS- June 10/11
VPA FINALS- June 14/15


